DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR verse side) GEOLOGICAL SURVEY SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to despen or plus back to a different reservoir. OUL "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such proposals.) OUL "LE "APPLICATION OF MELL (Report location and Robert L. Bayless J. Gregory Merrion and Robert L. Bayless A DORERS OF OPERATOR P.O. BOX 507, Farmington, New Mexico 87401 4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements." D. PIELD AND FOOL, OR WILDCAT Totah Gallup 10. FIELD AND FOOL, OR WILDCAT TOTAH Gallup 11. BEC., T., E., M., OR BLE. AND SOURTY OR ARABIT SURVEY OR AREA SURVEY OR	Form 9-331 (May 1963)	UNITED STA		SUBMIT IN TRIPLICAT	Te Buuket Du	reau No. 42-R1424.	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (Do not use this form for proposals of dill or to surpey are thing back to a different reservoir. Our "APPROVED TO WELL" OWNER TO STATE OF THE PROPERTY of an and proposals of the proposals		DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Verne side)			5. LEASE DESIGNATION	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (Do not we this form for promote to define or just have to a different reservoir. (I) Compared to define to defend or just have to a different reservoir. (I) Cregory Merrion and Robert L. Bayless (I) Address or or states (I) Address or or states (I) P.O. Box 507, Farmington, New Mexico 87401 (I) Faths of protection (I) Faths of protection (I) Faths of protection (I) Faths of produce it brown.) (I) Faths of produce it brown.		GEOLOGICAL	SURVEY	<u>.</u>			
(Do not were this form for proposed to defile of to decree hand to define a file that the additional reservoir. Our April Carlos of Preservoir Preservoir and Carlos of the Person Proposed of the Carlos of the Preservoir and Carlos of the Preservoi	SUNE	RY NOTICES AND R	REPORTS O	N WELLS	G. IF INDIAN, ALLUI	ILL OR IRISE MARE	
The property of the complete o	(Do not use this for	orm for proposals to drill or to d	leepen or plug ba iT—" for such pro	ck to a different reservoir.	Navaio Tri	ha	
Service State of Oreaston J. Gregory Merrion and Robert L. Bayless Navaio H Navaio				- 			
ADDRESS OF OFFICE AND SOLVE AND SOLV	OIL TO CAS	OTRES		• •	Ì		
P.O. BOX 507. Farmington, New Mexico 87401 1. Defends of Partin Interpretation clearly and in accordance with any State requirements. 2090' FNL and 1840' FEL 1. Lairvatoria (Show whether of F. C.				 	8. FARM OR LEASE 1	NAME	
P.O. Box 507, Farmington, New Mexico 87401 10. Box 507, Farmington, New Mexico 87401 11. Box 507, Farmington, New Mexico 87401 12. Box 507, Farmington, New Mexico 87401 13. Box 507, Farmington, New Mexico 87401 14. Torah Gallup 15. Start Gallup 16. Start Gallup 16. Februar No.	J. Gregory Me	errion and Robert L.	Bayless			Navajo H	
Regards to will, the port location destify and in accordance with any State requirements. 2090' FNL and 1840' FEL 14. TOTAL Gallup 14. TOTAL Gallup 14. TOTAL Gallup 15. SERVATIONS (Show whether Dr. FT. CR. etc.) 16. PRENTY FO. 16. SERVATIONS (Show whether Dr. FT. CR. etc.) 17. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data 18. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data 18. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data 18. SORT MARKET SHORT OF: 18. SORT MARKET	. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR			•	1		
Total Gallup 11. Security 2090' FNL and 1840' FEL 12. COUNT OF PARTIES 13. STATE 13. PERMIT NO. 14. PERMIT NO. 15. SILVATIONA (Show whether Dr. NT. GR. Sta.) 15. Check Approprints Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data Source of Unvertion No: The Source of Unvertion No. 12. COUNT OF PARTIES 13. STATE San Juan N.M. 14. PERMIT NO. 15. Check Approprints Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data Source of Unvertion No. Tentrol Tentral Report of Unvertion No. Source of Unvertical Completion on West No. Source of Unvertical Completion of No. Source of Unvertical Completion of No. Source of Univertical Completion of Univertical Completion of Univertical Completion of Univertica	P.O. Box 507	, Farmington, New Me					
2090' FNL and 1840' FEL 14. T29N, RI4M 15. CODATI OF PARISH 13. STATE 16. Check Approprints Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data 20808000000 FNL STATE SALUTION TO: 208080000000 FNL STATE SALUTION OF SALUTION SALUTION COMPLETE SHOOT OF ALTER CABNO PLLANS (Other) 20808000000 FNL STATE SALUTION OF SALUTION COMPLETE SHOOT OF ALTER CABNO PLLANS (Other) 20808000000 FNL STATE SALUTION OF SALUTION COMPLETE SHOOT OF ALTER CABNO PLLANS (Other) 208080000000 FNL STATE SALUTION OF SALUTION COMPLETE SHOOT OF ALTER SALUTION OF SALUTION COMPLETE SHOOT OF ALTER CABNO PLLANS (Other) 208080000000 FNL STATE SALUTION OF SALUTION COMPLETE SHOOT OF SALU	See also space 17 belov	port location clearly and in accord	dance with any S	tate requirements.			
2090' FNL and 1840' FEL 14. TERMIT NO. 15. SAN JUAN 16. Check Approprinte Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data SOURCE OF INTERTION TO: SOURCE TRANT SOURCE OF INTERTION TO: SOURCE TRANT SOURCE OF INTERTION THE ALTER CASINO ARABONALENT SOURCE TRANT SOURCE OF RECEIVE ALEAS (Other) SOURCE TRANT SOURCE TRANTING SOURCE TRANT SOURCE TRANTING SOURCE TRANTING SOURCE TRANT SOURCE TRANTING SO	At surface						
14. T29N, R14W 15. SLEVATIONS (Show whether Dr. Rr. Gr. etc.) 12. COUNTY OF FARIABLE 13. BYATE 13. Check Approprints Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data **BOSTICS OF INTERTION TO: **THEST WATER SHUTOFF** PRIACTICE TREAT **SHOOT ON ACTORIES **BOSTING ON ACTORIES **BOSTI	2000 באון	BURVEY OR AL	IEA				
18. SERVATION (Show whether Dr. RT. CR. etc.) 19. COUNTY OF PARISH 13. STATE 5195 GL Check Approprinte Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data SOUTHER OF INTERTION TO: THEN WATER SHUT-OFF PRACTURE TRAIN SHOOTHOU AN ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPLETE ADARBAGE CHANGE PLANS (Other) Temporarily Abandon 17. DESCRIPT PROPOSED ON CONFLETED OFFERATIONS (Clearly state all pertinent details, and the pertinent date indicate of tarting proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give subsurface beations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones parish to this work.)* Bradenhead Test indicates no casing failure. Request permission to hold as temporarily abandoned for one year while evaluating shallower recompletion attempts and/or further Gallup producing potential. TENNORARY ABANDONIMENT TENNORARY ABANDONIMENT TENNORARY ABANDONIMENT TITLE Operator Operator TITLE Operator TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE 12. COUNT On PARISH 13. STATE SAN JUAN 20. S	2090 TNL	and 1040 PEL	•		14. T20N	D T // U	
THE Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data **ROTICE OF INTERTION TO: **THAT WATER REUT-OFF** **PLACTURE TREAT** **PLACTURE TREA	14. PERMIT NO.	15. BLEVATIONS (Show whether DF,	RT, GR, etc.)			
THEN WAKEN SHUT-OFF PACTURE THAT SHOT ON INTERVIOUR TO: THEN WAKEN SHUT-OFF PACTURE THAT SHOT ON ACIDIZE ARANDON' REPAIR WELL CHANGE PLANS (Other) TOMBOO HOTELET DOPARATIONS (Clearly state all pertinent details, and stree pertinent details, and stree pertinent details, and stree weekly work. If well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and some personal one conference and some proposed work. The well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and some personal conference of the work.] Bradenhead Test indicates no casing failure. Request permission to hold as temporarily abandoned for one year while evaluating shallower recompletion attempts and/or further Gallup producing potential. TEMPORARY ARANDONIMENT LIN 2 0 1976 JUN 2 0 1976 JUN 2 1976 JUN 2 1976 THE OPERATOR FEDERAL OF SEASON OF THE PROPER OF SEASON OF THE PROPER	- -	5195	GL		San Juan	N.M.	
PRINCE OF INVENTION TO: THAT WAKER BRUT-OFF PRACTURE THAT SHOOT OR ACIDITE ALANDON' REPAIRING CASING ALTERING ALTERING CASING ALTERING ALTERING CASING ALTERING CASING	14	Ct t A . D. T	F. J. J NI.	(Nation Deport of			
THE WATER SHUT-OFF PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPLETE ALTERING CASING MULTIPLE COMPLETE ANABODY OR ACTORIS SEPARATE PLANS (CHEST) TEMPORARY ABARDON MENT (CORP) Temporarily Abandon or completion or Recompletion or Recompletion Report and Log form well (Corp) Proposed work if we will a directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and some proposed work if we will be directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and some proposed work if we will be abandoned for one year while evaluating shallower recompletion attempts and/or further Gallup producing potential. TEMPORARY AGANDONIMENT ENTIRES JUN 2 9 1976 TEMPORARY AGANDONIMENT ENTIRE Department and correct JUN 2 9 1976 TITLE OPERATOR JUN 2 9 1976 OPERATOR THE SHARDON JUN 2 2 1976 OP		• • •	o indicate 140			•	
PRACTURE TREAT SHOOT OR ACTORIE SHOOT OR ACTORIE SHOOT OR ACTORIE CHANGE PLANS (Other) CHANGE PLANS (Other) Temporarily Abandon To reacture recompetition or Recompletion on Well Competition or Recompletion or Recom	, n	PRICE OF INTENTION TO:		208			
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE REPAIR WELL (Other) Temporarily Abandon Tomporarily	TEST WATER SHUT-OF	PULL OR ALTER CAS	ING		[
EPAIR WELL (Other) Temporarily Abandon (Oth	PRACTURE TREAT		E		[]		
(Other) Temporarily Abandon (Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well Completion on Well Completion on Well Completion on Well Completion on Report and Log form.) 17. Descript proposed one Conference operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones parameters this work.)* Bradenhead Test indicates no casing failure. Request permission to hold as temporarily abandoned for one year while evaluating shallower recompletion attempts and/or further Gallup producing potential. 1UN 2 b 1976 IEMPORARY ABANDONIMENT EXTIRES JUN 1 1977 18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct BIONED (This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED BY TITLE Diving Production of Well Completion on Well Completion on Well Completion on Well Completion on Well Completion of Well Completion on Well Completion of Well Completion of Well Completion on Well Completion of Well Completion on Well Completion of					ABARDON	- I	
IT. DESCRIPT PROPOSED ON CONFLICTED OPERATIONS (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting proposed if well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones per to his work.) Bradenhead Test indicates no casing failure. Request permission to hold as temporarily abandoned for one year while evaluating shallower recompletion attempts and/or further Gallup producing potential. INN 2 8 1976 IEMINORARY ABANDONMENT ENTIRES JUN 2 1976 BIGNED APPROVED BY TITLE DITE DITE DITE DITE DITE DITE DITE TITLE DITE DI	m			(Norm: Report res	sults of multiple completion	on on Well	
Bradenhead Test indicates no casing failure. Request permission to hold as temporarily abandoned for one year while evaluating shallower recompletion attempts and/or further Gallup producing potential. TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT EXTERS JUN 2 8 1976 BIGNED TITLE Operator DIST 3 DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DESTITE DATE DATE DESTINATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		(0)	tate all pertinent	datails and size portinent de	tes including estimated	date of starting any	
TEMPORARY ABANDONIMENT EXTIRES JUN 1 1977 18. I hereby certify that the foregoing in true and correct BIGNED (This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED BY TITLE DATE DATE DATE	eval uat:	ing shallower recomp				e	
TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT EXFIRES JUN 1 1977 18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct SIGNED (This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED BY TITLE DATE	produci	ig potential.				•	
TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT EXFIRES JUN 1 1977 18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct SIGNED (This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED BY TITLE DATE					. *		
TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT EXPIRES JUN 1 1977 18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct BIGNED (This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED BY TITLE DATE DATE					•	•	
TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT EXPIRES JUN 1 1977 18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct BIGNED (This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED BY TITLE DATE DATE		\					
TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT EXFIRES JUN 1 1977 18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct BIGNED (This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED BY TITLE DATE DATE		•					
TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT EXFIRES JUN 1 1977 18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct SIGNED (This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED BY TITLE DATE				3.23 N)		
TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT EXPIRES JUN 1 1977 18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct BIGNED (This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED BY TITLE DATE DATE			•				
TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT EXPIRES JUN 1 1977 18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct BIGNED (This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED BY TITLE DATE DATE		;		- 4070	* ************************************		
TEMPORARY ABANDONMENT EXPIRES JUN 1 1977 18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct BIGNED (This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED BY TITLE DATE DATE			ŧ	JUN 80 1910			
18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct BIGNED TITLE Operator (This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED BY TITLE DATE DATE		THEMMOCIA	š. 9			•	
18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct BIGNED TITLE Operator (This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED BY TITLE DATE DATE	TEMPORARY AB	Alto	i	THE CONTRACTOR	(70)		
18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct BIGNED TITLE Operator (This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED BY TITLE DATE DATE	EXTURES	// /h.		9• *	/er[ilian	•	
18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct SIGNED JUNE 24, 19 (This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED BY TITLE DATE DATE	EV	JUN 1 1977	•	é .	/OTITIVEN	· ·	
TITLE Operator	\mathcal{N}	(<i>f</i>	(Liber table	5.	
TITLE Operator		No domente de la companya della companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della comp			11 IN 2 0 1076	-	
(This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED BY TITLE DATE	18. I hereby certify that				าใก้เราเราก็	1 2/ 1076	
APPROVED BY TITLE DATE	signed #	My Herman	TITLE	uperator	CMCST. PROP 180	une 24, 19/6	
APPROVED BY TITLE DATE	(This space for Feder	al or State office use)			DIST. 3		
AFFRUYED DI	•		miny **		MARIE		
	CONDITIONS OF AP	PROVAL, IF ANY:	TITLE			************	